General information about company

Scrip code

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN

Name of the company

Whether company is SME

Class of Security

Type of report

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

Sr.
No.

.
Declaration
Particular Yes/No Promoter and
Promoter Group
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up
No No
shares?
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible
. No No
Securities ?
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which
. . . No No
depository receipts are issued?
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
. No No
otherwise encumbered?
Whether company has equity shares with differential
R No No
voting rights?
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No

owner?

522001

INE608B01010
CRANEX LTD
No

Equity Shares
Quarterly

30-06-2022

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
No

Public Non Promoter-
shareholder Non Public

No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
@

(A)

®)
©

No.
No.of  Of No. Of
fully Partly
Category . . shares
Nos. Of paidup  paid- .
of . underlying
shareholders equity up ’
shareholder . Depository
1) shares equity .
(I Receipts
held shares 1)
av) held
(2]
Promoter
&
Promoter 2575345
Group
Public 3234 3424655
Non

Promoter-

Total
nos.
shares
held
(VI) =
(IV)+
)+
(VD

2575345

3424655

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,

1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

42.92

57.08

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Total as a
% of
lelss lelss Total (A+B+C)
eg: X egy

2575345 2575345 42.92

3424655 3424655 57.08



(&)

()

Non Public

Shares
underlying
DRs

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total

3238

6000000

6000000 100

6000000

6000000 100

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category

@

(A)

(B

©

(ChH

(2

Category
of
shareholder

an

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

Public

Non
Promoter-
Non Public

Shares
underlying
DRs

Shares held

by
Employee
Trusts

Total

No. Of

No. of

Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible

Shares
Underlying
Outstanding

Warrants

securities
X)

(XD)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
and No. Of
Warrants

Xi) (a)

Shareholding

,asa %

assuming Number of
full ) Locked in
conversion shares (XII)
of

convertible

securities (

asa

percentage

of diluted OAA)sOaf
share capital) No. total
(XD= (VID+ (a)' Shares
(X)Asa % held
of (b)
(A+B+C2)

42.92

57.08

100

Number of
Shares
pledged or
otherwise
encumbered
(XI11) Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
Asa  form (XIV)
% of
No. total
(a)  Shares
held
(b)
2575345
3306675
5882020

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter

and Promoter Group

Sharcholding  Number of Voting Rights held in

No. o ..
No.of Of Total asa % of each class of securities (IX)
fuliy Partly No. Of nos. total no. of
. . shares shares shares . .
St Nameolthe  shareholders quity, bp Underbing held  (caleulaq  Noof Voting (XIV) Rights 8,
) .. Depository (VII)=  as per ?
Shareholders (1) (1) }sll;?;es :g;lrl?; Receipts (IV)+ SCRR, %f al
(V) held (VD) V)+ 1957) (VIII)  Class Class Total Vota}
v (VD As a % of eg: X eg:y .Oﬁng
W (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
€8 Indian
() L‘;‘glvv‘jlgﬁ‘rﬂ?; 2575345 2575345 42.92 2575345 2575345 42.92
Sub-Total 4 2575345 2575345 42.92 2575345 2575345 42.92



A)D)
2
Total

Shareholding

of Promoter
and
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HA)
)

B

(1

®
Sub-Total

B)(1)
(3)

(a(®)

(aii))

(O]
Sub-Total
B)3)

Total Public
Shareholding
B=B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
3)

C

Total (
A+B+C2)

Total
(A+B+C)

Sr.

o

Foreign

2575345

2575345

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Institutions

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

Non-institutions

Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.

Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.

Any Other
(specify)

3027

20

184

3231

3234

22300

22300

1996877

1118497

286981

3402355

3424655

22300

22300

1996877

1118497

286981

3402355

3424655

42.92

0.37

0.37

33.28

18.64

4.78

56.71

57.08

2575345

22300

22300

1996877

1118497

286981

3402355

3424655

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

3238

3238

6000000

6000000

6000000

6000000

100

100

6000000

6000000

2575345

22300

22300

1996877

1118497

286981

3402355

3424655

6000000

6000000

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the

Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of
No. Of No. of Shares
Shares ) Underlying
Underlying Shares . Outstanding
Outstanding Underlying convertible
convertible Outstanding securities and
securities \;](qrrants No. Of
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of

Locked in

shares (XII)
Asa
% of

No. total

(a)  Shares
held
(b)

Number of
Shares
pledged or
otherwise
encumbered
(XTIT)

Asa
% of
total
Shares
held

(b)

No.
(@

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Indian

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

42.92

0.37

0.37

33.28

18.64

4.78

56.71

57.08

100

100



(a) 42.92 2575345

Sub-Total
(A1)

?2) Foreign

42.92 2575345

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HA)
@)

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

42.92 2575345

1) Institutions
® 0.37 300

Sub-Total
B)1)

(3) Non-institutions

0.37 300

(a(i)) 3328 1982027
(a(ii)) 18.64 1043867
(e 478 280481

Sub-Total
B)(3)

Total Public

Shareholding

B)=(B)(1)+ 57.08 3306675
(B)(2)+(B)

3)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

56.71 3306375

Total (
A+BHC2) 100 5882020
Total

(A+B+C) 100 5882020

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2 3 4

Name of the

Sharcholders (I) Chaitanya Agrawal Piyush Agrawal Ritu Agrawal  Suresh Chandra Agrawal Click here to go back

PAN (II) AEZPAST07R AACPA7499M  AAEPA9709N AACPA4151E Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 190000 1596617 242345 546383 2575345
held (IV)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 190000 1596617 242345 546383 2575345
(IV)+HV)+ (VD

Shareholding as  3.17 26.61 4.04 9.11 42.92
a % of total no.

of shares

(calculated as

per SCRR,

1957) (VIII) As



a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 190000 1596617 242345 546383 2575345
Class eg:y

Total 190000 1596617 242345 546383 2575345

Total as a % of
Total Voting 3.17 26.61 4.04 9.11 42.92
rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

(Xi) (a)

Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion
of convertible
securities (as a
percentage of 3.17 26.61 4.04 9.11 42.92
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of

equity shares

held in 190000 1596617 242345 546383 2575345
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN
Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter
Any Other (specify)
Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5
Cateeo Bodies Clearing Non-Resident Indian ~ Non-Resident Indian HUF
gory Corporate Members (NRI) (NRI)
Category / More  Category Category Category Category Category

than 1



percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

PAN (II)

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 4 10 20

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 49890 12477 20083
held (IV)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 49890 12477 20083
(IV)HV)+ (VD

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.83 0.21 0.33

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 49890 12477 20083
Class eg:y

Total 49890 12477 20083

Total as a % of
Total Voting 0.83 0.21 0.33
rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

(Xi) (a)

Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion
of convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.83 0.21 0.33

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of 43390 12477 20083

22

45776

45776

0.76

45776

45776

0.76

0.76

45776

87

158755

158755

2.65

158755

158755

2.65

2.65

158755

Click here to
go back

Total

184

286981

286981

4.78

286981

286981

4.78

4.78

280481



Sr.
No.

equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Details of the SBO

Passport Nationality
No. in :
case of (Applicable
Name PAN a Nationality in case of
i Any other
foreign :
i is selected)
national

Details of the registered owner

Passport
No. in
Name PAN ~*%¢ of
foreign
national

Nationality
(Applicable
Nationality in case of
Any other
is selected)

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO
in the reporting company, whether direct or

indirect*:
Whether by virtue of:

Shares

Voting

rights

Rights on
distributable Exercise
dividend or of

any other  control
distribution

Exercise
of
significant
influence

Date of
creation /
acquisition
of
significant
beneficial
interest



