

General information about company

Scrip code	522001
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE608B01010
Name of the company	CRANEX LTD
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

Declaration

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

	Non Public							
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs							
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts							
Total	3238	6000000		6000000	100	6000000	6000000	100

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying convertible securities (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (a) percentage of diluted share capital (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
							No. (a)	No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				42.92				2575345
(B)	Public				57.08				3306675
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public								
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs								
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts								
	Total				100				5882020

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of partly paid up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
								No. of Voting (XIV) Rights	Class eg: X	Class eg:y
A										
(1)	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group									
(1)	Indian									
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	2575345		2575345	42.92	2575345	2575345	42.92	
	Sub-Total		4	2575345		2575345	42.92	2575345	2575345	42.92

(A)(1)

(2) Foreign

Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)

4	2575345	2575345	42.92	2575345	2575345	42.92
---	---------	---------	-------	---------	---------	-------

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions

(f) Financial Institutions/ Banks	3	22300	22300	0.37	22300	22300	0.37
-----------------------------------	---	-------	-------	------	-------	-------	------

Sub-Total (B)(1)	3	22300	22300	0.37	22300	22300	0.37
------------------	---	-------	-------	------	-------	-------	------

(3) Non-institutions

Individuals - i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	3027	1996877	1996877	33.28	1996877	1996877	33.28
---	------	---------	---------	-------	---------	---------	-------

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	20	1118497	1118497	18.64	1118497	1118497	18.64
---	----	---------	---------	-------	---------	---------	-------

(e) Any Other (specify)	184	286981	286981	4.78	286981	286981	4.78
-------------------------	-----	--------	--------	------	--------	--------	------

Sub-Total (B)(3)	3231	3402355	3402355	56.71	3402355	3402355	56.71
------------------	------	---------	---------	-------	---------	---------	-------

Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)	3234	3424655	3424655	57.08	3424655	3424655	57.08
--	------	---------	---------	-------	---------	---------	-------

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (A+B+C2)	3238	6000000	6000000	100	6000000	6000000	100
----------------	------	---------	---------	-----	---------	---------	-----

Total (A+B+C)	3238	6000000	6000000	100	6000000	6000000	100
---------------	------	---------	---------	-----	---------	---------	-----

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
					No. (a)	No. (a)		
A					No. total Shares held (b)	No. total Shares held (b)		

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a)		42.92	2575345
Sub-Total (A)(1)		42.92	2575345
(2)	Foreign		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		42.92	2575345
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder			
(1)	Institutions		
(f)		0.37	300
Sub-Total (B)(1)		0.37	300
(3)	Non-institutions		
(a(i))		33.28	1982027
(a(ii))		18.64	1043867
(e)		4.78	280481
Sub-Total (B)(3)		56.71	3306375
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		57.08	3306675
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder			
Total (A+B+C2)		100	5882020
Total (A+B+C)		100	5882020

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Chaitanya Agrawal	Piyush Agrawal	Ritu Agrawal	Suresh Chandra Agrawal	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AEZPA8707R	AACPA7499M	AAEPA9709N	AACPA4151E	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	190000	1596617	242345	546383	2575345
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	190000	1596617	242345	546383	2575345
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As	3.17	26.61	4.04	9.11	42.92

a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X	190000	1596617	242345	546383	2575345
------------	--------	---------	--------	--------	---------

Class eg:y

Total	190000	1596617	242345	546383	2575345
-------	--------	---------	--------	--------	---------

Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.17	26.61	4.04	9.11	42.92
---	------	-------	------	------	-------

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants
(Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.17	26.61	4.04	9.11	42.92
--	------	-------	------	------	-------

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	190000	1596617	242345	546383	2575345
---	--------	---------	--------	--------	---------

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter
------------------	----------	----------	----------	----------

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5
Category	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	HUF
Category / More than 1	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category

percentage

Name of the Shareholders (I)						Click here to go back
PAN (II)						Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	45	10	20	22	87	184
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	49890	12477	20083	45776	158755	286981
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	49890	12477	20083	45776	158755	286981
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.83	0.21	0.33	0.76	2.65	4.78
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	49890	12477	20083	45776	158755	286981
Class eg:y						
Total	49890	12477	20083	45776	158755	286981
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.83	0.21	0.33	0.76	2.65	4.78
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.83	0.21	0.33	0.76	2.65	4.78
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of	43390	12477	20083	45776	158755	280481

equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN